

ARC, Version 1.2 Errata Sheet

Last Updated 4/13/2007

This errata sheet logs errors identified since the release of the ARC, Version 1.2. Corrections of these errors will be made at the time of the next release of the ARC document.

#	Location in Document	Description of Correction	Rationale	Date Error Was Reported
1	Appendix A, page 20, Requirement 4.2.16	In the Class A (not 15504 conformant) column, replace "partial (a-f only)" with "yes."	There are no longer any specific 15504 requirements in 4.2.16 as there were in ARC V1.1.	04/11/2007
2	Appendix A, page 20, Requirement 4.3.3	In the Class A (not 15504 conformant), Class B, and Class C columns, replace "partial (all except e.5)" with "yes."	There is no longer a 4.3.3 e.5 as there was in ARC V1.1.	04/11/2007
3	Appendix A, page 20, Requirement 4.3.5	In the Class A (not 15504 conformant), Class B, and Class C columns, replace "partial (a-e only)" with "yes."	There is no longer a 4.3.5 f as there was in ARC V1.1.	04/11/2007